
Sticker Size
(mm)

Slitting 
Gap

Process Days
(excluding order day &

 receive day)

Remark:
1. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to the Delivery Schedule on our website.
2. For full details of how to prepare your artwork,  please refer to our Artwork Specs.
3. Cut Off time 4pm, any order after 4pm will consider as next day order.
4. For standard shape “square and rectangle”, must have at least 1mm radius (round corner).
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6 working days

Gap
(mm)

Print 
Color

Paper 
Core Size

Size < 80mm(H) x 80mm(W)
*Min: 20mm(H) x 20mm(W)

3mm 4C
*Applicable

for all 
paper�type

4C+White
*only

applicable 
for

Transparent
PP

25mm
40mm
76mm

3mm
(1.5mm + 1.5mm)

Quantity
(pcs)

5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000
11,000
12,000
13,000
14,000
15,000
16,000
17,000
18,000

19,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
35,000
40,000
45,000
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000

100,000

Size ≥ 80mm (H) x 80mm (W)
(Any W or H is ≥ 80mm)

* Max: 300mm (H) x 330mm (W)

Paper Type

White PP
Transparent PP
Mirror Kote
Printing paper
Synthetic Paper
Hologram

Shape

Rectangle
Square
Round

Custom Shape

Roll 
Type

Roll In
Roll Out

Final Roll
Direction

3'oclock
6'oclock
9'oclock

12'oclock

Compulsory
Finishing

Lamination
-Matte / Gloss

-UV Varnish

-White PP

-Transparent
PP

-Hologram

Optional
Finishing

Lamination
No finishing

-Matte / Gloss

-UV Varnish

-Mirror Kote

-Synthetic
Paper

*Printing Paper
is without
finishing

Pcs/ Roll

500
1,000
2,000
2,500
5,000

10,000

1,000
2,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000
11,000
12,000
13,000
14,000
15,000
16,000
17,000

18,000
19,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
35,000
40,000
45,000
50,000
60,000
70,000
80,000
90,000

100,000
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Further Explanation

1. Roll Type

Roll Out Roll In

2. Final Roll Direction

3 O'clock 6 O'clock 9 O'clock 12 O'clock


